There came for consideration of the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of Gautier,
Mississippi, the following:

ORDER NUMBER 313-2013

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED by the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of
Gautier, Mississippi, that the Privilege License Report for November 2013 is hereby received.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the City Manager or City Clerk is authorized to execute
any and all documents necessary.

Motion was made by Councilman Colledge, seconded by Councilman Vaughan and
the following vote was recorded:

AYES: Mary Martin
Casey Vaughan
Rusty Anderson
Adam Colledge
NAYS: None
ABSENT: Johnny Jones
Hurley Ray Guillotte
RECUSED: Gordon Gollott
MAYOR
ATTEST:
CITY CLERK

Passed and Adopted by the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of Gautier,
Mississippi, at the meeting December 17, 2013.

Page 131 of 139



Acct.
*1239
53
*1240
88
132
122
121
1103
86
278
*1241
126
803
*1242
101
92
106
839
73
74
79
1177
66
1189
111
117
802
90
91
*1243
*1244
84
134
112
376

License #
2014-11-0003880
2014-10-0003881
2014-11-0003882
2014-11-0003883
2014-11-0003884
2014-11-0003885
2014-11-0003886
2014-10-0003887
2014-11-0003888
2014-10-0003889
2014-11-0003890
2014-11-0003891
2014-11-0003892
2014-11-0003893
2014-11-0003894
2014-11-0003895
2014-11-0003896
2014-05-0003897
2014-11-0003898
2014-11-0003899
2014-11-0003900
2014-10-0003901
2014-11-0003902
2014-11-0003903
2014-11-0003904
2014-11-0003905
2014-11-0003906
2014-11-0003907
2014-11-0003908
2014-11-0003909
2014-11-0003910
2014-11-0003911
2014-11-0003912
2014-11-0003913
2014-11-0003914
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City of Gautier
Business Registry
Nov-13

Business Name /Owner
Wonder Nails & Spa, LLC
Sioux Bayou Arms, LLC
Expert Jewelry Repair
Barbara Harvey, Attorney
Tom Terrific Lawn & Garden
Bobbie H. Sirin, C.P.A.

Bobbie H. Sirin, C.P.A.

C&S Coast Cleaning

Goodwill Industry of South MS
Mowa Development, LLC
Community Hospice, Inc.
Sweet Tooth Bakery

Jackson Realty & Builders, Inc.
The Homework Station

Martin Bluff Storage

JMAT Software, LLC
Mississippi Mini Warehouses
Bayou Blasting

Car Wash 1

Car Wash II

Coldwell Banker United Realtor
L.K. Thompson

1st Stop Conoco

Uncorked Chimes

Rustic Inn

Scotty's Barber Shop

Dallas Flint Consulting

Hunt Security

Isle of Pines Trailer Park
Bargain Furniture

MacNarb Gaming

DJ's Automotive

United Parcel Services
Highway 90 Pawn & Gun, LLC
B & G's Cleaning Service

Total

New Business

Slot Amusement

Due Refund

Transient Vendor

Closed Business

Delinquent Renewals Issued
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Amt.
$30.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$33.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$23.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$22.00
$40.00
$20.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$84.00

$500.00
$20.00
$1,331.00
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There came for consideration of the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of Gautier,
Mississippi the following:

ORDER NUMBER 314-2013

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED by the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of
Gautier, Mississippi that Change Order #7 for the Gautier Fire Station Project #BL1102 to
extend contract completion time by seventeen (17) days because of rain during the period of
August 30, 2013 through November 27, 2013 is hereby approved.

IT IS FURHTER ORDERED that the City Manager or City Clerk is authorized to execute
any and all documents necessary.

Motion was made by Councilman Colledge, seconded by Councilman Vaughan and
the following vote was recorded:

AYES: Mary Martin
Casey Vaughan
Rusty Anderson
Adam Colledge

NAYS: None

ABSENT: Johnny Jones
Hurley Ray Guillotte

RECUSED: Gordon Gollott

MAYOR
ATTEST:

CITY CLERK

Passed and Adopted by Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of Gautier,
Mississippi, at the meeting of December 17, 2013.
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Motion was made by Councilman Colledge to approve City Manager to issue a $50.00 check to
Merchants & Marine Bank to extend loan for Town Green. Motion was seconded by
Councilman Vaughan and the following voted:

AYES: Mary Martin
Rusty Anderson
Adam Colledge

NAYS: None

ABSTAINED: Casey Vaughan

ABSENT: Johnny Jones
Hurley Ray Guillotte

RECUSED: Gordon Gollott

Motion failed.

Motion was made by Councilman Colledge to adjourn the meeting until January 7, 2014.
Motion was seconded by Councilman Anderson and unanimously carried.

APPROVED BY:

MAYOR

ATTEST:

CITY CLERK

Submitted for approved of the Mayor and Members of the Council of the City of Gautier,
Mississippi at the meeting of January 7, 2014.
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